
TWP 101 RNG 33

1

12

13

24

25

36

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22
23 24

252627282930

31 32
33 34 35 36

East

Fork

Des

Moines River

Lake Fremont
Cemetery

Dunnell
Wayside

$+29

$+29

Sõ"103

$+8
$+8

$+29

$+29
Sõ"103

Sõ"103

Sõ"106

?A@4

?A@4

?A@4

Sõ"107

$+8

$+13

Sõ"106

$+8

Sõ"107

Silcox St

Hillc restDr

Sandin St
Johnson St

Sa
wy

er 
Av

e

T-3
31

Ol
so

n A
ve

CR
-10

7

80th Ave

700th St

Lawrence St

Ste
ns

tru
m 

Av
e

Lin
db

erg
 Av

e

S S
ee

ly 
St

N Seely St

600th Ave

70th St

710th St

720th St

40th St

10
th 

Av
e

730th St

30
th 

Av
e

35
th 

Av
e

25th St
25th St

740th St

750th St

760th St
60

0th
 Av

e

40
th 

Av
e

50
th 

Av
e

20th St

70
th 

Av
e

80
th 

Av
e

10th St

30th St

70th St

30
th 

Av
e

40th St

20th St

20
th 

Av
e

60
th 

Av
e

MN
T H

4

60th St

50th St

2.

2

3.

3

1.

1

Lake Fremont
Cemetery

LAKE BELT

DUNNELL

PETERSBURG

WISCONSIN
MANYASKAJAY

LAKE FREMONT

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF LAKE FREMONT MARTIN COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 162
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